
School Calendar 2025/2026 

 

August:          School Opening: Wednesday 27th August 2025      

 

October:       Mid-Term: School closed from  
                       Monday 27th – Friday 31st October (inclusive) 
 

November:    School re-opens: Monday 3rd November  

 

December:      Christmas Holidays, School Closing: Friday 19th December 

 

2026 

January:        School Opening: Monday 5th January 2026 

 

February:     St Brigid’s Bank Holiday: School closed Monday 2nd February  

          Mid Term: School closed Thursday 19th& Friday 20th February 

 

March:       St Patrick’s Day, Bank holiday: School closed Tuesday 17th March.  

                     Easter Holidays, School closing: Friday 27th March   

 

April:        School re-opens: Monday 13th April  

 

May:         Bank Holiday: School closed Monday 4th May  

 

June:         Bank Holiday: School Closed Monday 1stJune  

                   Summer Holidays, School Closing: Friday 19th June 2026 

 

Please not this Calendar is subject to change. 


